
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)
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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

2700.00

2400.00

5400.00

2400.00

500.00

OK

MD

1606 Camden Way

70 Hasgate Dr.

9755 Avenel Farm Dr.

500.00

Faso for Congress

20854-5413
Transaction ID : A9A4AD4CAE5654CB2AE1

73116-5518

NYDelmar

Potomac

Nichols Hills

Whiteman Osterman & Hanna LLP

Xometry

Transaction ID : A970CE1911D4643BA9D2
12054-6710

Transaction ID : A8C420A11C93C4077A4A

Slawson Exploration Company, Inc.

30

30

14

5600.00

2016

8

2016

2016

Image# 201510139002853714

07

09

09

166

Stephen Slawson

2015

2015

Randolph Altschuler

2015

Kevin Quinn

Attorney

Engineer

Executive


